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Position

NoOu s WwN R

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Race No.

Race No.

Name
47 Dennis Ljung
35 Marcus Hultgren
14 Edwin Dasselaar
29 Andreas Haeggstrom

1 Marti Alt
88 erik seebu vatn

4 Sondre Auganas
87 Evert-jan Van Dasselaar
48 Erik André Loras
85 Jonathan Turnbull
90 David Windisch
73 magne Rongevaer
21 Joshua Forsyth
16 Arthur Eknaes
60 Johannes Mutta
23 Carolina Granfors
33 Niklas Hoff Sekkelsten
11 Giuliano Conconi
91 Bart Van Linder
36 Marco Jansen
78 Terje Magnus Bakken Sorensen
50 Lennart Maeland
43 Jari Lemmetty
39 AkiKarjalainen
20 John Fitzgerald
56 Sean McFarlane
32 Johanna Haland
67 Martin Rask
40 Sebastian Koldéus
83 Marius Thorud
53 Alex Mathae Molina
15 Giulio Dubbioso
64 Mads Olsen
44 Alexander Lidbrandt
80 Daniel Stendall
63 Jon Magnus Nyplass
55 Colin McColgan
66 Micke Palmgren
68 Camilla Renz
65 Vladislav Onischenko
46 Henrik Lundberg Lindstgl
34 Kristina Maria Holm
89 Louis Villain
37 Anna Johansson
45 Kristoffer Lidbrandt
86 Henri Kristian Vainikainen
10 Eric CHARDIGNY
TOTO CARBONELL PUJOL
77 Bjarne Alexander Solberg
17 Dennis ericsson
49 Julia Madejska

«

~

Name

61 @yvind Nesdal

18 Hugues Fadie

41 Kenneth Kragh

76 Ronald Sivertsen

27 Friederike Griinenthal
24 Jacob Greidanus

69 Anita Richardson

©

74 Kristoffer Safstrom

79 Kjartan Berge Steinshamn
25 Erik Grimstad

42 Nicolae Lazar

36 Marco Jansen

70 Jo Ringheim

Category
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Category
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club

Terrible Tuesdays Triathlon
Terrible Tuesdays Athletic Club
EDOsports

High Coast Triathlon Club
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Trondheim Triatlonklubb
Trisupport

Byaasen skiklub

Strathearn Harriers
TRIATHLON TEAM LES3SPORTS
Bergen Triathlon Club

TriathlonSuomi
Keski-Pohjanmaa Triathlon
NTNUI

njoy triathlon varese

Héglandets Triathlon/ Windisch Coaching

TriOss

Trondheim Triatlonklubb
Bergen Triathlon Club
KarU TRI

X-tri Lahti

USA Triathlon

Orbea Orca

Bryne Triatlonklubb

Ursus REM

Runar triatlon

AXA Sports Club
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
Trondheim triatlon klubb
Umara Sports Club

Cavill Coaching

Triton Lillestrgm

West Lothian Triathlon Club
Bromma SS

Terrible Tuesdays Triathlon Club
DWC

Risgr IL

BSV Triatlon

Oslofjord Triatlon

IK Trasten

Aktivitus Sports Club
@PIL

TAC Colmar
Bytotobarcelona

ASO Risk Management
Umara sportclub

Club

Ottestad SK

konatri

Terring IF Triathlon
Asker Triathlon Klubb

RSG Boblingen

RaceTime
11:58:35
12:44:13
12:48:01
13:04:54
13:20:24
13:22:04
13:32:01
13:35:04
13:44:47
13:54:35
14:04:07
14:05:56
14:16:57
14:17:08
14:18:45
14:22:20
14:26:29
14:36:40
14:43:59
14:54:52
14:59:50
15:02:27
15:07:12
15:12:22
15:18:34
15:35:58
15:45:38
16:36:55
16:37:34
16:37:57
16:38:01
16:40:42
17:00:54
17:06:30
17:08:23
17:16:06
17:26:13
17:40:44
17:42:21
17:42:35
17:45:27
17:48:59
17:52:43
17:56:57
18:04:49
18:06:53
18:09:33
18:15:17
18:24:48
18:49:10
19:54:52

RaceTime
14:57:43
16:07:25
16:15:57
16:15:58
16:16:14
16:39:34
18:01:59

Swim
00:57:35
00:57:56

01:05:54
00:57:11
01:11:10
00:58:15
01:10:09
01:08:03
01:14:58
01:05:43
01:36:29
01:21:45
01:15:31
01:20:33
01:05:50
01:18:19

01:15:28
01:12:01
01:19:06
01:16:57
01:06:00
01:05:39
01:04:51
01:23:22
01:11:23
01:37:20
01:38:30
01:37:47
01:46:41
01:09:20
01:55:02
01:13:36
01:10:21
01:11:31
02:06:54
01:18:53
01:28:27
01:33:04
01:21:51
01:57:44
01:23:30
01:30:34
01:32:11
01:30:28
01:22:04
01:21:43
01:43:52
01:08:37
01:53:29

Swim
01:25:58
01:18:12
01:40:28
01:35:55
01:38:41
01:38:39
01:29:06

T1
00:05:01
00:06:15
01:05:10
00:08:23
00:04:59
00:08:48
00:04:48
00:06:20
00:04:48
00:08:34
00:05:39
00:08:12
00:06:49
00:07:25
00:06:57
00:14:03
00:11:15
01:21:21
00:09:16
00:10:42
00:06:59
00:09:44
00:10:15
00:10:40
00:12:55
00:09:44
00:06:20
00:09:38
00:13:58
00:10:20
00:08:34
00:12:42
00:10:56
00:10:14
00:10:09
00:07:24
00:10:04
00:11:15
00:08:45
00:13:51
00:08:10
00:12:15
00:07:55
00:08:48
00:07:46
00:07:52
00:11:23
00:20:08
00:11:02
00:10:56
00:10:42

T1
00:10:26
00:12:33
00:09:27
00:15:22
00:15:16
00:14:36
00:08:46

Bike
05:31:09
05:42:33
05:29:12
06:06:08
05:53:38
05:57:13
05:49:47
05:56:29
06:20:25
06:15:33
05:37:31
06:16:01
06:30:40
06:48:04
06:12:58
06:52:31
05:50:10
06:19:46
06:13:46
06:11:25
06:37:49
06:36:03
06:33:17
06:29:30
06:35:50
06:55:33
07:02:39
06:54:18
07:45:50
06:49:05
06:31:51
07:13:50
07:08:30
06:40:36
06:58:30
06:14:38
08:02:43
07:08:39
07:48:55
06:50:07
07:47:26
07:41:55
07:40:48
08:27:19
06:46:49
07:56:11
07:39:10
07:21:46
07:33:38
06:54:23
07:17:48

Bike
07:05:52
07:56:11
07:27:36
07:42:15
07:54:16
07:33:49
08:39:01

T2
00:02:43
00:02:46
00:06:11
00:04:02
00:01:25
00:06:51
00:01:37
00:03:46
00:01:46
00:09:24
00:02:09
00:01:51
00:06:34
00:03:58
00:02:31
00:05:43
00:05:28
00:03:11
00:08:01
00:11:45
00:06:40
00:09:48
00:05:16
00:09:25
00:07:12
00:06:43
00:04:04
00:06:30
00:09:07
00:06:50
00:06:12
00:06:33
00:09:27
00:07:28
00:10:05
00:07:49
00:10:19
00:09:42
00:03:27
00:09:51
00:44:01
00:07:38
00:09:53
00:12:24
00:04:56
00:05:12
00:04:31
00:13:55
00:07:23
00:12:45
00:09:16

T2
00:03:57
00:12:58
00:30:57
00:14:53
00:15:10
00:21:28
00:05:19

Run
05:22:07
05:54:43
06:07:28
05:40:27
06:23:11
05:58:02
06:37:34
06:18:20
06:09:45
06:06:06
07:13:05
06:03:23
06:11:09

06:04:13
07:01:17
06:52:22
06:57:28
07:08:59
06:49:16
06:49:55
07:12:24
07:17:08
07:17:46
07:00:36
07:21:12
07:49:09

07:58:17
07:36:59

09:34:44
06:56:13
08:52:15

07:43:59
07:49:27
08:30:37
07:37:52
09:33:07
08:27:10
08:52:25
08:57:45
08:48:53
10:22:29
10:23:37

Run
06:11:30

06:27:33
06:12:51
06:51:02
07:39:47



